
PURIFYING
MICELLAR 

WATER 
FOR ALL SKIN TYPES

ALOE &
AVOCADO
EAU MICELLAIRE 

PURIFIANTE POUR 
TOUS TYPES DE PEAU

99% NATURAL
ORIGIN
OF TOTAL

Include this micellar water in your face care routine to cleanse skin, maintaining its natural balance. 
Organic avocado oil and organic aloe extract have hydrating and nourishing properties and provide 
a long-lasting sense of relaxation. Directions: Apply to face and neck with a cotton pad. Suitable for 
make-up removal. Natural sediment may appear. Shake well before use.
FR    EAU MICELLAIRE PURIFIANTE POUR TOUS TYPES DE PEAU. Ajoutez cette eau micellaire à votre 
routine soin du visage pour nettoyer la peau et maintenir son équilibre naturel. L’huile d’Avocat bio et 
l’extrait d’Aloe bio ont des propriétés hydratantes et nourrissantes et vous assurent une sensation de 
relaxation longue durée. Mode d’emploi : Appliquer sur visage et cou avec un disque en coton. Peut être 
utilisée pour le démaquillage.Des dépôts naturels peuvent se former. Bien agiter avant emploi. 
ES    AGUA MICELAR PURIFICANTE PARA TODO TIPO DE PIEL. Incluye esta agua micelar en la rutina de 
cuidado facial para limpiar la piel, manteniendo su equilibrio natural. El aceite de aguacate orgánico y 
el extracto de aloe orgánico tienen propiedades hidratantes y nutritivas y proporcionan una sensación 
de relajación duradera. Forma de uso: aplicar sobre el rostro y el cuello con un disco de algodón. 
Adecuado para retirar el maquillaje. Puede aparecer un sedimento natural. Agitar antes de usar.
IT       ACQUA MICELLARE PURIFICANTE PER TUTTI I TIPI DI PELLE. Usando questa acqua micellare nella 
vostra routine quotidiana di cura del viso avrete una pelle pulita e naturalmente equilibrata. L'olio 
biologico di avocado e l'estratto biologico di aloe possiedono importanti proprietà nutrienti e 
idratanti per una prolungata sensazione di comfort. Indicazioni : Applicare sulla pelle del viso e del collo  
usando un batu�olo di cotone. Ideale per eliminare il trucco. Può presentarsi un sedimento naturale. 
Agitare bene prima dell’uso.
GR  ΝΕΡΟ MICELLAR ΚΑΘΑΡΙΣΜΟΥ ΓΙΑ ΟΛΟΥΣ ΤΟΥΣ ΤΥΠΟΥΣ ΔΕΡΜΑΤΟΣ ΑΒΟΚΑΝΤΟ & ΑΛΟΗ. 
Συμπεριλάβετε αυτό το νερό καθαρισμού στη ρουτίνα περιποίησης του προσώπου σας για να καθαρίσετε 
το δέρμα, διατηρώντας τη φυσική του ισορροπία. Οδηγίες χρήσης: Εφαρμόστε σε πρόσωπο και λαιμό με 
βαμβάκι. Κατάλληλο για ντεμακιγιάζ. Μπορεί να εμφανιστεί φυσικό ίζημα. Ανακινήστε καλά πριν τη χρήση.
NL  ZUIVEREND MICELLAIR WATER VOOR ALLE HUIDTYPES. Gebruiksaanwijzing: Met een 
wattenschij�e op gezicht en hals aanbrengen. Geschikt voor het verwijderen van make-up. Een natuurlijk 
bezinksel kan voorkomen. Voor gebruik goed schudden.
Ingredients: Aqua, Glycerin, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Juice*, Persea Gratissima Oil*, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Lactic Acid, Polyglyceryl-6 
Caprylate, Polyglyceryl-4 Caprate, Polyglyceryl-3 Cocoate, Polyglyceryl-6 Ricinoleate, Sodium Cocoyl Glutamate, Citric Acid, Benzyl Alcohol, 
Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Parfum.
(*) Ingredients from Organic Farming
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Made in Europe
Responsible person: Eurobio Lab OÜ, 
Leiva str. 3, 12618 Tallinn, Estonia. 
www.organic-shop.com
UK Responsible Person: Nature’s Dream Ltd. 
Overton Farm, Fole Lane, Hollington, 
Nr Tean, Sta�ordshire, ST10 4HW, UK


